
Coiste na nÓg Master Fixture Plan 2014 

Following abbreviations are used below:  

HL = Hurling League   FL = Football League 

 

Shields will run in parallel with league dates. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Competitions       Fixture Dates 

 February 

       U14 Football League: Round 1 Saturday 15/02/14 

       U14 FL: Round 2 Sat 22/02/14 

 March 

       U14 FL: Round 3 Sat 01/03/14 

       U12 Hurling League: Round 1 Sunday 02/03/14 

       Cumann na mBunscol Football: Mini 7s ‘Regional’ Tuesday 04/03/14 

       U14 FL: Round 4 Sat 08/03/14 

       U12 HL: Round 2 Sun 09/03/14 

       Cumann na mBunscol Hurling: Mini 7s ‘Regional’  Tuesday 11/03/14 

       Cumann na mBunscol Football: Mini 7s ‘Finals’ Thursday 13/03/14 

       U14 FL: Round 5                    Sat 15/03/14 

       U12 HL: Round 3 Sun 16/03/14 

       U14 FL: Round 6  Sat 22/03/14 

       U12 HL: Round 4  Sun 23/03/14 

       U14 FL: Round 7  Sat 29/03/14 

       U12 HL: Round 5  Sun 30/03/14 

 April 

       U16 Football League: Round 1 Tuesday 01/04/13 

       U12 Football League: Round 1 Thursday 03/04/14 

       U14 FL: Round 8 (Semi Finals) Sat 05/04/14 

       U16 Hurling League: Round 1 Sunday 06/04/13 

       U12 HL: Round 6 Monday 07/04/14 

       Cumann na mBunscol Hurling: Mini 7s ‘Finals’ Tues 08/04/14 

       U16 FL: Round 2 Tues 08/04/13 

       U12 FL: Round 2  Thurs 10/04/14 

       U14 FL: Round 9 (Finals) Sat 12/04/14 



       U16 HL: Round 2                    Sun 13/04/13 

       U12 HL: Round 7 Monday 14/05/14 

       U16 FL:  Round 3 Tues 15/04/13 

       U14 Hurling League: Round 1 Thursday 17/04/14 

       U12 FL:  Round 3   Saturday 19/04/14 

       U16 HL: Round 3 Saturday 19/04/13 

       U12 HL: Round 8 (Semi Finals)  Monday 21/04/14 

       U16 FL:  Round 4 Tues 22/04/13 

       U14 HL: Round 2 Thurs 24/04/14 

       U12 FL:  Round 4   Sat 27/04/14 

       U16 HL: Round 4 Sun 28/04/13 

       U12 HL: Round 9 (Finals) Mon 28/04/14 

       Cumann na mBunscol Hurling League: Round 1 Tuesday 29/04/14 

       U16 FL: Round 5   Tues 29/04/13 

 May 

       U14 HL: Round 3 Thurs 01/05/14 

       U12 FL:  Round 5   Sat 03/05/14 

       U16 HL: Round 5 Sun 04/05/13 

       Cumann na mBunscol HL: Round 2 Tues 06/06/14 

       U16 FL:  Round 6 (Semi Finals) Tues 06/05/13 

       U14 HL: Round 4  Thurs 08/05/14 

       U12 FL:  Round 6 Sat 10/05/14 

       U16 HL: Round 6 (Semi Finals) Sun 11/05/13 

       Cumann na mBunscol HL: Round 3 Tues 13/05/14 

       U16 FL: Round 7 (Finals) Tues 13/05/13 

       U14 HL: Round 5  Thurs 15/05/14 

       U12 FL: Round 7 Sat 17/05/14 

       U16 HL: Round 7 (Finals) Sun 18/05/13 

       U14 HL: Round 6  Monday 19/05/14 

       Cumann na mBunscol HL: Round 4 Tues 20/05/14 

       U14 Football Knockout Cup: Round 1  Wed 21/05/14 

       U12 FL: Round 8 (Semi Finals) Sat 24/05/14 

       U14 HL: Round 7 Mon 26/05/14 

       Cumann na mBunscol HL: Round 5 Tues 27/05/14 

       U14 F K/O: Round 2 (Semi Finals) Wed 28/05/14 

       U12 FL: Round 9 (Finals) Sat 31/05/14 

 June 

       U14 HL: Round 8 (Semi Finals) Mon 02/06/14 

       Cumann na mBunscol HL: Round 6 (Semi Finals) Tues 03/06/14 

       U14 F K/O: Round 3 (Finals) Wed 04/06/14 



       U15 Football 7s Round 1 ‘Regional’ Saturday 07/06/14 

       U12 Football 7s Round 1 ‘Regional’ Saturday 07/06/14 

       U14 HL: Round 9 (Finals) Mon 09/06/14 

       U14 Summer Football League: Round 1 Thursday 12/06/14 

       Cumann na mBunscol HL: Round 7 (Finals) Saturday 14/06/14 

       U15 F 7s Round 2 ‘Finals Day’ Sat 14/06/14 

       U12 Summer Football League: Round 1 Monday 16/07/14 

       U16 Summer Football League: Round 1 Tuesday 17/06/14 

       U14 Summer FL: Round 2 Thursday 19/07/14 

       U12 F 7s Round 2 ‘Finals Day’ Sat 21/06/14 

       U13 Hurling League: Round 1 Mon 23/06/14 

       U16 Summer FL: Round 2 Tues 24/06/14 

       U12 Summer FL: Round 2 Wednesday 25/06/14 

       U15 Hurling League: Round 1 Thursday 26/06/14  

       U14 Football 7s Round 1 ‘Regional’ Saturday 28/06/14       

       U13 HL: Round 2  Mon 30/06/14 

 July 

       U16 Summer FL: Round 3  Tues 01/07/13 

       U12 Summer FL: Round 3 Wed 02/07/14 

       U15 HL: Round 2 Thurs 03/07/14  

       U14 F 7s Round 2 ‘Finals Day’ Sat 05/07/14 

       U13 HL: Round 3 Monday 07/07/14 

       U16 Summer FL: Round 4 Tues 08/07/14 

       U12 Summer FL: Round 4  Wed 09/07/14 

       U15 HL: Round 3 Thurs 10/07/14  

       U14 Summer FL: Round 3 Sat 12/07/14 

       U13 HL: Round 4 Mon 14/07/14 

       U16 Summer FL: Round 5  Tues 15/07/14 

       U12 Summer FL: Round 5  Wed 16/07/14 

       U15 HL: Round 4 Thurs 17/07/14  

       U14 Summer FL: Round 4 Sat 19/07/14 

       U13 HL: Round 5 Mon 21/07/14 

       U16 Summer FL: Round 6 (Semi Finals) Tues 22/07/14 

       U12 Summer FL: Round 6  Wed 23/07/14 

       U15 HL: Round 5 Thurs 24/07/14  

       U14 Summer FL: Round 5 Sat 26/07/14 

       U13 HL: Round 6 Tuesday 29/07/14 

       U16 Summer FL: Round 7 (Finals) Tues 29/07/14 

       U12 Summer FL: Round 7 Wed 30/07/14 

       U15 HL: Round 6 (Semi Finals) Thurs 31/07/14  



  

 August 

       U14 Summer FL: Round 6 Sat 02/08/14 

       U13 HL: Round 7 Mon 04/08/14 

       U12 Summer FL: Round 8 (Semi Finals) Wed 06/08/14 

       U15 HL: Round 7 (Finals) Thursday 07/08/14  

       U14 Summer FL: Round 7 Sat 09/08/14 

       U13 HL: Round 8 (Semi Finals) Mon 11/08/14 

       U12 Summer FL: Round 9 (Finals) Monday 09/06/14 

       U14 Summer FL: Round 8 (Semi Finals) Sat 16/08/14 

       U13 HL: Round 9 (Finals)  Mon 18/08/14 

       U14 Summer FL: Round 9 (Finals) Sat 23/08/14 

       U13 Football League: Round 1  Saturday 30/08/14 

 September 

       U16 Hurling Knockout Cup: Round 1  Tuesday 02/09/14 

       U14 Hurling Knockout Cup: Round 1  Thursday 04/09/14 

       U13 FL: Round 2 Sat 06/09/14 

       U17 Football League: Round 1 Saturday 06/09/14 

       U15 Football League: Round 1 Sunday 07/09/14 

       U16 H K/O: Round 2 (Semi Finals) Tuesday 09/09/14 

       U14 H K/O: Round 2 (Semi Finals) Thursday 11/09/14 

       U13 FL: Round 3 Sat 13/09/14 

       U17 FL: Round 2 Sat 13/09/14 

       U15 FL: Round 2 Sun 14/09/14 

       U16 H K/O: Round 3 (Finals) Tues 16/09/14 

       U14 H K/O: Round 3 (Finals) Thurs 18/09/14 

       U13 FL: Round 4 Sat 20/09/14 

       U17 FL: Round 3 Sat 20/09/14 

       U15 FL: Round 3 Sun 21/09/14 

       U13 FL: Round 5 Sat 27/09/14 

       U17 FL: Round 4 Sat 27/09/14 

       U15 FL: Round 4 Sun 28/09/14 

 October 

       U13 FL: Round 6  Sat 04/10/14 

       U17 FL: Round 5 Sat 04/10/14 

       U15 FL: Round 5 Sun 05/10/14 

       U13 FL: Round 7 Sat 11/10/14 

       U17 FL: Round 6 (Semi Finals) Sat 11/10/14 

       U15 FL: Round 6 (Semi Finals) Sun 12/10/14 

       U13 FL: Round 8 (Semi Finals) Sat 18/10/14 



       U17 FL: Round 7 (Finals) Sat 18/10/14 

       U15 FL: Round 7 (Finals) Sun 19/10/14 

       U13 FL: Round 9 (Finals) Sat 25/10/14 

 


